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é’a—?@ UCO BANIK

(T B BT I9UEH) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

THFATST ATaOSs f&9ar=a =51 Honours Your Trust

Statement for A/c 17980110002292 Between 31-01-2020 and 31-07-2020

Gient Code 201734960 \ Ganch Code 1798 \
Name MUKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT IFSC Code ~ UCBA0001798
Address S/O GIRDHARI LAL KUMAWAT Branch Name JETPURA
PIPALI DHANI BHATON Ki A ETPURA IND. AREA
GALI TEH.AMER ddress il RO
JETPURA - RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
303704
Phone 9509098943

N AN )

Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

27-07-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020954728520/Y 495.00 6,756.34
ESB/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Pa

26-07-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020854741920/Al 70.00 7,251.34
RP/Q70005230@ybl/Pay

26-07-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020851652584/Y 379.00 7,321.34
ESB/EURONET @ybl/Payme

26-07-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020817173887/S 1,040.00 7,700.34
BIN/2414522798 @ybl/Pa

26-07-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020821293676/M 700.00 8,740.34
AHB/9982801382 @ybl/Pa

23-07-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020516930958/Y 401.00 9,440.34
ESB/EURONET @ybl/Payme

23-07-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020512390308/Y 1,112.00 9,841.34
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

21-07-2020 CWDR/020318013473/21-07-2020 1,000.00 10,953.34
18:10:48/NPC

21-07-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020321204702/S 5,000.00 11,953.34
BIN/9799664296 @ybl/Pa

20-07-2020 BY INST 9640 : MICR OW CLG 5,701.00 6,953.34

18-07-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/020072695659/H 700.00 1,252.34
DFC/8386045856 @ybl/Pa

12-07-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/019411353674/Y 49.00 552.34
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

08-07-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/019068058844/S 3,800.00 601.34
BIN/9785750281 @ybl/Pa

07-07-2020  17980110002292:Int.Pd:01-04-2020 64.00 4,401.34
to 30-06-2020

04-07-2020 018308512903/200701/REFUND 2.25 4,337.34

04-07-2020 ACH/UCBAQ000000002284853/HD 2,510.00 4,335.09
FC BANK LIMITED

01-07-2020  POS/PRCR/018308512903/01-07- 300.00 6,845.09
2020 08:22:57/NPO

24-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/017664711599/Y 199.00 7,145.09
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

24-06-2020 BY INST 9513 : MICR OW CLG 3,152.00 7,344.09

22-06-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/017460039349/Y 460.00 4,192.09

ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

19-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/017109291461/Y 598.00 4,652.09
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

19-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/017109129875/Y 200.00 5,250.09
ESB/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Pa

15-06-2020 TODD 305592 1,34,851.00 5,450.09

15-06-2020 BY CASH 1,35,000.00 1,40,301.09

13-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/016532242357/M 2,000.00 5,301.09
AHB/7425868520 @ybl/Pa

11-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/016345990960/Y 199.00 7,301.09
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

10-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/016224513181/U 70.00 7,500.09
TIB/9887428480@ okbi/P

08-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/016017696973/S 70.00 7,570.09
BIN/Q37979292@ybl/Pay

08-06-2020  ACH/UCBA0000000002284853/HD 2,510.00 7,640.09
FC BANK LIMITED

04-06-2020 CWDR/015610015230/04-06-2020 1,000.00 10,150.09
10:49:12/NPC

03-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/015551198260/S 820.00 11,150.09
BIN/8852934494@ybl/Pa

02-06-2020 014906913383/200528/REFUND 2.25 11,970.09

01-06-2020 CWDR/015310032364/01-06-2020 500.00 11,967.84
10:12:49/NPC

01-06-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/015324017120/Y 379.00 12,467.84
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

31-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/015244931701/P 50.00 12,846.84
YTM/Nvishwasyadav3@y/P

30-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/015121982939/Y 200.00 12,896.84
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

28-05-2020 POS/PRCR/014906913383/28-05- 300.00 13,096.84
2020 06:45:34/NPO

27-05-2020  APBS: PM KISAN BEN INST 3 2,000.00 13,396.84

26-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/014718909599/Y 199.00 11,396.84
ESB/EURONET@ybl/Payme

25-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/014628874721/B 4,000.00 11,595.84
KID/Q00836384 @ybl/Pay

24-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/014513975315/B 1,445.00 15,595.84
ARB/9983092381 @ybl/Pa

24-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/014539555507/IC 1,400.00 14,150.84
IC/BHARATPE.903053/V

22-05-2020 BY INST 9442 : MICR OW CLG 10,587.00 15,550.84

20-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/014160955589/Y 249.00 4,963.84
ESB/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Pa

18-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/013968227683/Y 1,152.00 5,212.84
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

16-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/013734950479/Y 1,775.00 6,364.84
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

16-05-2020  013218002781/200511/REFUND 0.75 8,139.84

16-05-2020  APBS: PM KISAN BEN INST 2 2,000.00 8,139.09

15-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/013630155820/S 5,000.00 6,139.09
BIN/7742304343@ybl/Pa

11-05-2020 POS/PRCR/013218002781/11-05- 100.00 1,139.09
2020 18:48:53/NPO

10-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/013148692469/P 400.00 1,239.09
YTM/paytmqr28100505/0

10-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/013148221175/U 7,000.00 1,639.09
CBA/8559951093 @ybl/Pa
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

09-05-2020 CWDR/013010016243/09-05-2020 500.00 8,639.09
10:23:25/NPC

08-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/012920175181/Y 249.00 9,139.09
ESB/EURONET@ybl/Payme

08-05-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/012912973045/S 6,373.00 9,388.09
BIN/7742304343@ybl/Pa

05-05-2020 ACH/UCBAQ000000002284853/HD 2,510.00 3,015.09
FC BANK LIMITED

04-05-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/012511020092/IC 598.00 5,525.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

30-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/012118268995/Y 379.00 6,123.09
ESB/EURONET@ybl/Payme

24-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/011532419542/S 1.00 6,502.09
BIN/9875178397 @ybl/Pa

23-04-2020 CWDR/011418025818/23-04-2020 10,000.00 6,503.09
18:03:27/NPC

23-04-2020 CWDR/011418001985/23-04-2020 10,000.00 16,503.09
18:01:55/NPC

23-04-2020  BY INST 9372 : MICR OW CLG 12,215.00 26,503.09

22-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/011313466773/IC 379.00 14,288.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

21-04-2020 CWDR/000000005268/21-04-2020 1,000.00 14,667.09
10:09:08/EFT

20-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/011107321396/IC 249.00 15,667.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

19-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/011054634554/S 1,000.00 15,916.09
BIN/8503805145@ybl/Pa

19-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/011020519216/B 180.00 14,916.09
KID/9166337871@ybl/Pa

18-04-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010916911527/Y 150.00 15,096.09
ESB/udbi6fmt@yesban/O

18-04-2020  APBS: PM KISAN BEN INST 1 2,000.00 15,246.09

17-04-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010811328585/U 7.00 13,246.09
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

17-04-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010811878479/B 2,800.00 13,239.09
ARB/srshkmrkmwtsure/U

16-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010739973522/Y 219.00 16,039.09
ESB/EURONET@ybl/Payme

16-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010732263559/S 160.00 16,258.09
BIN/9785344504 @ybl/Pa

13-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010419216321/U 4.00 16,418.09
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

13-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010420070991/IC 219.00 16,414.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

13-04-2020 CWDR/010410017311/13-04-2020 2,000.00 16,633.09
10:39:49/NPC

11-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010224117517/B 1,400.00 18,633.09
ARB/9784779699 @ybl/Pa

10-04-2020 17980110002292:Int.Pd:01-01-2020 104.00 20,033.09
to 31-03-2020

09-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010017594335/IC 51.00 19,929.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

09-04-2020 VbyV/MPAY/UPI/TRTR/010018254 4,000.00 19,980.09
046/BARB/9784779699@yb

06-04-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/009768761884/S 10,500.00 23,980.09
BIN/7742304343@ybl/Pa

06-04-2020 ACH/UCBA0000000002284853/HD 2,510.00 13,480.09
FC BANK LIMITED

06-04-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/009712787866/IC 149.00 15,990.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

06-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/009721913779/M 40.00 16,139.09

AHB/9928692649 @ybl/Pa
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

06-04-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/009707485627/IC 249.00 16,099.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

03-04-2020 CWDR/009412005112/03-04-2020 500.00 16,348.09
12:42:10/NPC

03-04-2020  CWDR/009412032436/03-04-2020 1,000.00 16,848.09
12:41:21/NPC

27-03-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/008716951468/IC 129.00 17,848.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

27-03-2020 RECOM/PRCR/008715194975/27- 149.00 17,977.09
03-2020 15:54:12/NPO

27-03-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/008713442456/IC 149.00 18,126.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

25-03-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/008508421884/IC 88.00 18,275.09
IChilldesk-tez@ic/r

25-03-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/008508591845/IC 88.00 18,187.09
IC/billdesk.bsni-p/U

22-03-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/008212718286/IC 249.00 18,275.09
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

21-03-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/008136562219/S 4,000.00 18,524.09
BIN/9571431355@ybl/Pa

19-03-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/007940335185/S 6,700.00 14,524.09
BIN/Q37979292@ybl/On

19-03-2020 BY INST 9241 : MICR OW CLG 12,215.00 21,224.09

19-03-2020 SMS CHARGES JUL19-DEC19 20.25 9,009.09

17-03-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/007721369690/B 4,270.00 9,029.34
ARB/9784779699 @ybl/Pa

16-03-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/007605211697/IC 1,468.00 13,299.34
IC/billdesk.jvvnl@/U

07-03-2020  Chg For 01-03-2019 To 01-03-2020 453.00 14,767.34

07-03-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/006709397085/IC 149.00 15,220.34
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

04-03-2020  ACH/UCBAQ000000002284853/HD 2,510.00 15,369.34
FC BANK LIMITED

29-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/006016682750/C 4,000.00 17,879.34
ORP/9314672752 @ybl/Pa

26-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/005756215072/S 5,999.00 21,879.34
BIN/9571431355@ybl/Pa

26-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/005756326753/S 10,001.00 27,878.34
BIN/7742304343@ybl/Pa

26-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/005756182347/S 1.00 17,877.34
BIN/7742304343@ybl/Pa

26-02-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/005714938185/S 1.00 17,878.34
BIN/9571431355@ybl/Pa

24-02-2020 004712072475/200216/REFUND 2.00 17,879.34

21-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/005214201411/IC 149.00 17,877.34
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

17-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/004809129849/IC 149.00 18,026.34
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

16-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/004728132447/K 1,100.00 18,175.34
KBK/8890023900@ybl/Pa

16-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/004712803194/K 1,100.00 17,075.34
KBK/8890023900@ybl/Pa

16-02-2020 RECOM/PRCR/004712072475/16- 2.00 18,175.34
02-2020 12:51:40/NPO

15-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/004619916186/S 370.00 18,177.34
BIN/sureshsharma655/U

14-02-2020 BY INST 9137 : MICR OW CLG 10,243.00 17,807.34

14-02-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/004513128808/S 3,000.00 7,564.34

BIN/sureshsharma655/U
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13-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/004409424843/IC 1,882.00 4,564.34
IC/hilldesk.jywwnl@/U

10-02-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/004114044865/IC 149.00 6,446.34
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

09-02-2020  MPAY/UPI/TRTR/004014422443/IC 598.00 6,595.34
IC/euronetgpay @ici/U

04-02-2020 ACH/UCBA0000000002284853/HD 2,510.00 7,193.34

FC BANK LIMITED
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